L T PANT Ry o N N LN
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-05-427-021 99x55.65

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

176 DEMINTS N PT

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5=15=72
2-20-86

3-18-91
2-21-96
5-16-97

- 6-2-97
12-18-97
4-9-98

5-16-97

WISEMAN OTTO & DOROTHY V
HILL, RAYBURN T & JANICE L C.F. 7.50

ARMSTRONG EDWARD H & SUSAN C C.F. 15,00

TARTELL GENE L IT & JACKIE M CF 22.00
KLAPPER LARRY R

S.P. 30,000
FLAT MOSSY ENTERPRISES NO S.P.
JORYQNLTTNDA K 3 TRS NO SP
LEPHART JOSHUA SP 32,500
RX DEVELOPMENT LTD SP 64,600

COMBINE 021 with 007,008,009,010,011,012,018,019,020,022,023,024,027,028 to
become -029 ‘




